PCC Expenses, Mileage and Driver Use

Activity

(eg trip, event, etc)
DATE
01/07/18 - Annual Probation Practitioner
02/07/18 Conference
Ref: 191580 - St Paul's carnival
07/07/2018 (WEEKEND)
Ref: 191591 - Visit APE Project
Ref: 191591 - St Paul's Drop-In
11/07/2018 Ref: 191591 - Azhar Khan Meeting
Ref: 191591 - Meeting with Vision
BME
Ref: 191592 - PCT - Horseworld
Celebrating 10 Years of their

12/07/2018 .
Discovery Project

Place of Origin

Bristol

Home
Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Police HQ

Ref: 191592 - Director of Public Health Bristol

13/07/2018 Ref: 191593 - Chew Valley Probus
14/07/2018 Ref: 191594 - Pride (WEEKEND)
Ref: 191595 - APCC Deep Dive

17/07/2018 - Workshop

18/07/18 Ref: 191595 - APCC Media Meeting
Ref: 191595 - APCC AGM

Ref: 191596 - Weston-Super-Mare

19/07/2018 Police Cadets Awards Ceremony

Ref: 191597 - National CT
20/07/2018 Collaboration Agreement Strategic
Board
23/07/2018 Community Day
Ref: 191599 - BBC Points West
Ref: 191599 - Public Drop-In

24/07/2018 .
Ref: 191599 - Staple Hill & Rodway

Community Engagement Forum

Ref: 191600 - Police Community Trust
(PCT)
Ref: 191601 - Meeting Member of
the Public
26/07/2018 Ref: 191601 - Bristol Community
Health
Ref: 191601 - Wells City Council
31/08/2018 Ref: 191602 - Tour de force

25/07/2018

Total
Rate
Monthly cost

Home
Home

Bristol

Police HQ

Bristol

N/A

Police HQ

Bristol

Police HQ

Home

Police HQ

Police HQ
Home

Destination

London

Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol

Congresbury
Bristol

London

Clevedon

Birmingham
N/A
Bristol

Bristol

Clevedon
Bristol

Bristol

Wells
Bridgwater

Jul-18
Driver With OPCC
PCC only officer/other  Driving
(PCC or OPCC
officer claims) (PCC claims)
hours Miles Miles

0 0 0

0 0 9

0 0 27

0 0 17

0 0 10

0 0 10

0 0 0

0 0 10

0 0 0

13.75 0 0

0 0 27

0 0 10

0 0 76

0 0 48
13.75 0 244
£14.00 £0.50 0.45
£192.50 £0.00 £109.80

Please note that where possible the PCC will share a driver with the Chief Constable or other Chief Officer

paid by OPCC
Cost £'s

£22.65

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
£0.00

£51.90

£0.00

£69.75

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£144.30

£144.30

Other
subsistence

paid by OPCC
Cost £'s

£0.00

£0.00

£5.20

£3.10

£0.00
£0.00

£15.70

£0.00

£7.90

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£8.50

£0.00

£40.40

£40.40

Description Total Cost

(eg parking, taxi, etc

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

£487.00



